Position

General Manager
Director

Director

Director

Department Manager
Department Manager
Department Manager
Department Manager
Department Manager
Data Warehouse Arch Pr
Information Systems Section

Ma

Business Computing Solutions
S

Section Manager Senior

Information Systems Section
Ma

Department Manager

Business Computing Solutions
S

Section Manager llI

Other Positions Held Special District

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Department

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Total Wages

$292,465

$228,208

$224,035

$222,517

$188,422

$183,016

$180,364

$179,504

$176,716

$162,062

$159,799

$155,787

$154,140

$153,346

$151,745

$150,188

$147,741

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$98,878

$68,847

$77,616

$95,107

$73,849

$81,484

$83,827

$52,159

$71,900

$60,265

$53,628

$64,903

$68,020

$66,116

$68,944

$51,055

$56,405



Business Computing Solutions
S

Section Manager lll

Systems Software Analyst,
Senior

Department Manager

Section Manager lll

Business Computing Solutions
S

Transit Project Manager llI
Deputy Treasurer

Project Manager I

Business Systems Analyst, Prin
Information Systems Project
Ma

Database Admr Pr

Section Manager llI

Business Computing Solutions
S

Financial Analyst, Principal
Section Manager I
Information Systems Project

Ma

Data Warehouse Architect,
Senior

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

$146,573

$144,229

$143,287

$143,032

$142,784

$139,444

$139,262

$138,267

$138,216

$137,475

$136,300

$136,278

$133,277

$133,180

$132,379

$129,958

$129,699

$129,283

$67,760

$68,505

$65.678

$62,903

$58,504

$64,494

$65,189

$65,000

$48,161

$56,365

$58,614

$61,497

$62,077

$67,031

$62,349

$43,446

$57,297

$53,062



Information Systems Security A

Information Systems Project
Ma

Section Manager IlI

Business Computing Solutions
S

Section Manager I

Business Systems Analyst, Prin
Section Manager I

Business Computing Solutions
S

Programmer Analyst, Senior
Systems Software Analyst
Section Manager lll

Systems Software Analyst,
Senior

Section Manager I

Business Computing Solutions

S

Business Systems Analyst,
Senior
Section Manager |

Contracts Administrator, Senior

Systems Software Analyst

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

$129,245

$128,332

$127,784

$127,455

$125,207

$124,374

$123,171

$122,981

$122,524

$120,801

$120,606

$119,584

$118,944

$116,130

$115,767

$113,359

$113,002

$111,677

$43,716

$59,322

$50,330

$63,706

$58,510

$58,977

$35,621

$51,986

$45,623

$58,176

$42,128

$61,121

$40,404

$42,162

$42,825

$57,018

$47,387

$53,393



Section Manager llI

Network Analyst

Transit Project Manager I
Business Computing Solutions
S

Programmer Analyst, Senior
Contracts Administrator, Senior
Inventory Analyst
Telecommunications
Technician

Accountant, Principal

Contracts Administrator, Senior
Section Manager I

Contracts Administrator, Senior
Desktop Support Technician, Se
Contracts Administrator, Senior
Accountant, Senior

Materials Management Planner

Financial Analyst, Senior

Section Supervisor IV

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

$110,448

$109,969

$109,826

$109,263

$107,029

$105,163

$103,362

$102,046

$102,033

$101,954

$100,850

$99,759

$99,444

$96,864

$96,270

$94,356

$94,136

$93,699

$43,839

$56,202

$57,532

$38,240

$50,237

$52,817

$37,669

$35,075

$53,832

$43,581

$50,039

$34,060

$45,004

$34,372

$54,137

$51,451

$51,945

$27,487



Buyer, Senior

Contracts Administrator, Senior

Payroll Administrator

Desktop Support Technician

Desktop Support Technician, Se

Contracts Administrator, Senior

Contracts Administrator, Senior

Section Manager I

Section Supervisor IV

Contracts Administrator, Senior

Accountant, Senior

Contracts Administrator, Senior

Executive Assistant Il

Equipment Parts Clerk

Financial Analyst

Transportation Analyst

Section Supervisor |

Section Manager |

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

$93,684

$92,701

$92,670

$92,261

$92,222

$89,923

$89,574

$88,503

$88,076

$85,595

$84,175

$82,370

$82,120

$80,793

$80,219

$79,005

$78,079

$77,633

$37,677

$47,510

$35.678

$44,122

$38,226

$38,784

$48,816

$46,771

$48,521

$30,693

$51,068

$36,877

$50,683

$46,047

$30,751

$37,669

$47,007

$40,051



Section Supervisor IV

Equipment Parts Clerk

Information Systems Security A

Section Supervisor lll

Contracts Administrator

Equipment Parts Clerk

Accountant

Section Supervisor IV

Intranet/Multimedia Specialist

Equipment Parts Clerk

Buyer

Financial Analyst

Buyer

Accounting Sp

Accounting Sp

Contracts Administrator, Senior

Buyer

Section Supervisor IV

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

$76,878

$76,875

$76,208

$76,182

$76,050

$76,005

$74,594

$74,500

$73,218

$72,619

$72,522

$72,366

$71,944

$71,441

$70,957

$70,693

$70,007

$69,347

$29,159

$43,884

$28,095

$28,820

$43,447

$43,373

$46,679

$36,261

$29,300

$42,481

$34,397

$27,211

$43,898

$40,255

$37,577

$35,257

$31,257

$30,988



General Services Specialist

Records Administrator

Equipment Parts Clerk

Equipment Parts Clerk

Network Analyst, Senior

Equipment Parts Clerk

Equipment Parts Clerk

Equipment Parts Clerk

Equipment Parts Clerk

Financial Analyst

Equipment Parts Clerk

Equipment Parts Clerk

Fin Analyst Associate

Contracts Administrator

Financial Analyst, Associate

Office Specialist Senior

Equipment Parts Clerk

Accounting Sp

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

$68,956

$68,367

$67,930

$67,702

$67,650

$67,578

$67,313

$64,985

$64,461

$64,353

$64,109

$63,104

$62,779

$61,989

$61,649

$61,341

$59,974

$59,792

$42,957

$18,066

$34,141

$28,247

$25,566

$27,373

$37,197

$42,929

$17,213

$24,873

$33,196

$39,635

$23,857

$25,002

$23,209

$39,377

$37,496

$34,518



Accounting Sp

Fin Analyst Associate

Accounting Sp Associate

Gen Services Sp Senior

Office Specialist

Financial Analyst, Senior Part

Office Specialist, Senior

Accounting Sp Associate

Office Specialist, Senior

Accounting Sp

Records Administrator

Executive Assistant |

Section Supervisor Il

Accounting Sp

Digital Reprographic Sp Senior

Gen Services Sp Senior

Executive Assistant |

Contracts Administrator,
Associate

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

$59,360

$59,331

$59,132

$58,979

$58,559

$58,141

$58,091

$57,672

$57,274

$57,171

$57,082

$56,364

$56,348

$56,253

$56,182

$55,828

$55,689

$54,649

$23,500

$14,747

$42,984

$22,526

$26,774

$42,326

$41,556

$24,899

$23,983

$26,378

$39,757

$14,025

$23,110

$33,145

$22,698

$40,283

$25,816

$14,163



Financial Analyst, Associate
Accounting Sp

Office Specialist, Senior
Warranty Coordinator, Senior
Equipment Parts Clerk
Equipment Parts Clerk
General Services Specialist
Stock Room Clerk

Gen Services Sp Senior
General Services Specialist
Warranty Coordinator,
Associate

Equipment Parts Clerk
General Services Specialist As
Accounting Sp

Equipment Parts Clerk

Gen Services Sp Senior

Stock Room Clerk

Contracts Administrator,
Associate

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

$54,489

$54,447

$53,669

$51,668

$49,133

$48,699

$47,120

$47,077

$46,878

$46,461

$46,001

$44,069

$39,093

$37,464

$35,502

$35,406

$32,789

$31,602

$22,469

$45,022

$32,099

$35,381

$21,499

$27,555

$37,498

$39,966

$11.367

$20,934

$27,986

$11,601

$32,087

$13,642

$24,551

$30,460

$28,332

$12,792



General Services Specialist As

Intern

Intern

Intern

Office Specialist, Senior

Intern

Department Manager

General Services Specialist

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Special Project Manager Extra

Intern

Intern

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

$30,393

$15,949

$15.477

$14,333

$12,841

$11,339

$10,335

$9,937

$8,279

$5,832

$5,701

$5,558

$5,422

$4,699

$3,777

$3,588

$2,099

$1,915

$12,343

$575

$559

$518

$9,114

$407

$2,833

$3,531

$299

$211

$206

$201

$196

$170

$137

$130

$76

$69



Grants Technician

Intern

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Finance &
Administration

Finance &
Administration

$957

$581

$0

$21



