Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$292,465	\$98,878
Director		Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$228,208	\$68,847
Director		Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$224,035	\$77,616
Director		Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$222,517	\$95,107
Department Manager		Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$188,422	\$73,849
Department Manager		Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$183,016	\$81,484
Department Manager		Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$180,364	\$83,827
Department Manager		Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$179,504	\$52,159
Department Manager		Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$176,716	\$71,900
Data Warehouse Arch Pr		Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$162,062	\$60,265
Information Systems Section Ma		Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$159,799	\$53,628
Business Computing Solutions S		Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$155,787	\$64,903
Section Manager Senior		Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$154,140	\$68,020
Information Systems Section Ma		Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$153,346	\$66,116
Department Manager		Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$151,745	\$68,944
Business Computing Solutions S		Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$150,188	\$51,055
Section Manager III		Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$147,741	\$56,405

Business Computing Solutions S	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$146,573	\$67,760
Section Manager III	Manager III Orange County Transportation Authority		\$144,229	\$68,505
Systems Software Analyst, Senior	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$143,287	\$65,678
Department Manager	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$143,032	\$62,903
Section Manager III	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$142,784	\$58,504
Business Computing Solutions S	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$139,444	\$64,494
Transit Project Manager III	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$139,262	\$65,189
Deputy Treasurer	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$138,267	\$65,000
Project Manager III	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$138,216	\$48,161
Business Systems Analyst, Prin	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$137,475	\$56,365
Information Systems Project Ma	Orange County Transportation Authority	fon Finance & \$136,300 Administration		\$58,614
Database Admr Pr	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$136,278	\$61,497
Section Manager III	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$133,277	\$62,077
Business Computing Solutions S	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$133,180	\$67,031
inancial Analyst, Principal Orange County Transportati Authority		Finance & Administration	\$132,379	\$62,349
Section Manager II	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$129,958	\$43,446
Information Systems Project Ma	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$129,699	\$57,297
Data Warehouse Architect, Senior	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$129,283	\$53,062

Information Systems Security A	Authority		\$129,245	\$43,716
Information Systems Project Ma	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$128,332	\$59,322
Section Manager III	er III Orange County Transportation Fina Authority Adn		\$127,784	\$50,330
Business Computing Solutions S	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$127,455	\$63,706
Section Manager II	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$125,207	\$58,510
Business Systems Analyst, Prin	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$124,374	\$58,977
Section Manager II	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$123,171	\$35,621
Business Computing Solutions S	Orange County Transportation Authority	n Finance & \$122,981 Administration		\$51,986
Programmer Analyst, Senior	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$122,524	\$45,623
Systems Software Analyst	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$120,801	\$58,176
Section Manager III	Orange County Transportation Authority	on Finance & \$120,606 Administration		\$42,128
Systems Software Analyst, Senior	Orange County Transportation Authority	tion Finance & \$119,584 Administration		\$61,121
Section Manager II	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$118,944	\$40,404
Business Computing Solutions S	ness Computing Solutions Orange County Transportation Authority		\$116,130	\$42,162
Business Systems Analyst, Senior	ems Analyst, Orange County Transportation Authority		\$115,767	\$42,825
Section Manager I	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$113,359	\$57,018
Contracts Administrator, Senior	ntracts Administrator, Senior Orange County Transportation Authority		\$113,002	\$47,387
Systems Software Analyst	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$111,677	\$53,393

Section Manager III	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$110,448	\$43,839
Network Analyst	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$109,969	\$56,202
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		Finance & Administration	\$109,826	\$57,532
Business Computing Solutions S	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$109,263	\$38,240
Programmer Analyst, Senior	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$107,029	\$50,237
Contracts Administrator, Senior	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$105,163	\$52,817
Inventory Analyst	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$103,362	\$37,669
Telecommunications Technician	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & \$102,046 Administration		\$35,075
Accountant, Principal	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$102,033	\$53,832
Contracts Administrator, Senior	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$101,954	\$43,581
Section Manager II	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$100,850	\$50,039
Contracts Administrator, Senior	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$99,759	\$34,060
Desktop Support Technician, Se	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$99,444	\$45,004
Contracts Administrator, Senior	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$96,864	\$34,372
Accountant, Senior Orange County Transportation Authority		Finance & Administration	\$96,270	\$54,137
Materials Management Planner	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$94,356	\$51,451
Financial Analyst, Senior	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$94,136	\$51,945
Section Supervisor IV	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$93,699	\$27,487

Buyer, Senior	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$93,684	\$37,677
Contracts Administrator, Senior	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$92,701	\$47,510
yroll Administrator Orange County Transportation Authority		Finance & Administration	\$92,670	\$35,678
Desktop Support Technician	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$92,261	\$44,122
Desktop Support Technician, Se	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$92,222	\$38,226
Contracts Administrator, Senior	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$89,923	\$38,784
Contracts Administrator, Senior	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$89,574	\$48,816
Section Manager II	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$88,503	\$46,771
Section Supervisor IV	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$88,076	\$48,521
Contracts Administrator, Senior	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$85,595	\$30,693
Accountant, Senior	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & \$84,175 Administration		\$51,068
Contracts Administrator, Senior	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$82,370	\$36,877
Executive Assistant III	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$82,120	\$50,683
Equipment Parts Clerk	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$80,793	\$46,047
Financial Analyst Orange County Transportation Authority		Finance & Administration	\$80,219	\$30,751
Transportation Analyst	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$79,005	\$37,669
Section Supervisor I	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$78,079	\$47,007
Section Manager I	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$77,633	\$40,051

Section Supervisor IV	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$76,878	\$29,159
Equipment Parts Clerk	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$76,875	\$43,884
formation Systems Security A Orange County Transportation Authority		Finance & Administration	\$76,208	\$28,095
Section Supervisor III	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$76,182	\$28,820
Contracts Administrator	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$76,050	\$43,447
Equipment Parts Clerk	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$76,005	\$43,373
Accountant	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$74,594	\$46,679
Section Supervisor IV	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & \$74,500 Administration		\$36,261
Intranet/Multimedia Specialist	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$73,218	\$29,300
Equipment Parts Clerk	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$72,619	\$42,481
Buyer	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$72,522	\$34,397
Financial Analyst	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$72,366	\$27,211
Buyer	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$71,944	\$43,898
Accounting Sp	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$71,441	\$40,255
Accounting Sp			\$70,957	\$37,577
Contracts Administrator, Senior	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$70,693	\$35,257
Buyer	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$70,007	\$31,257
Section Supervisor IV	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$69,347	\$30,988

General Services Specialist	Authority Administration		\$68,956	\$42,957
Records Administrator	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$68,367	\$18,066
Equipment Parts Clerk	Orange County Transportation Finance & Authority		\$67,930	\$34,141
Equipment Parts Clerk	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$67,702	\$28,247
Network Analyst, Senior	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$67,650	\$25,566
Equipment Parts Clerk	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$67,578	\$27,373
Equipment Parts Clerk	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$67,313	\$37,197
Equipment Parts Clerk	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$64,985	\$42,929
Equipment Parts Clerk	Clerk Orange County Transportation Finance & Administration		\$64,461	\$17,213
Financial Analyst	Orange County Transportation Finance & Administration		\$64,353	\$24,873
Equipment Parts Clerk	ment Parts Clerk Orange County Transportation Authority Finance & Administr		\$64,109	\$33,196
Equipment Parts Clerk			\$63,104	\$39,635
Fin Analyst Associate	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$62,779	\$23,857
Contracts Administrator	r Orange County Transportation Finance & Administration		\$61,989	\$25,002
Financial Analyst, Associate	te Orange County Transportation Finance & Administration		\$61,649	\$23,209
Office Specialist Senior	Orange County Transportation Finance & \$61,341 Authority Administration		\$61,341	\$39,377
Equipment Parts Clerk	Orange County Transportation Finance & \$59,974 Authority Administration		\$59,974	\$37,496
Accounting Sp	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$59,792	\$34,518

Accounting Sp	Authority Adminis		\$59,360	\$23,500
Fin Analyst Associate	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$59,331	\$14,747
Accounting Sp Associate	orange County Transportation Authority		\$59,132	\$42,984
Gen Services Sp Senior	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$58,979	\$22,526
Office Specialist	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$58,559	\$26,774
Financial Analyst, Senior Part	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$58,141	\$42,326
Office Specialist, Senior	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$58,091	\$41,556
Accounting Sp Associate	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$57,672	\$24,899
Office Specialist, Senior	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$57,274	\$23,983
Accounting Sp	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$57,171	\$26,378
Records Administrator	Orange County Transportation Authority	n Finance & \$57,082 Administration		\$39,757
Executive Assistant I	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$56,364	\$14,025
Section Supervisor II	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$56,348	\$23,110
Accounting Sp	Orange County Transportation Fire Authority Action		\$56,253	\$33,145
Digital Reprographic Sp Senior	Reprographic Sp Senior Orange County Transportation Authority A		\$56,182	\$22,698
Gen Services Sp Senior	Orange County Transportation Finance & Administration		\$55,828	\$40,283
Executive Assistant I	Orange County Transportation Finance & Authority Administration		\$55,689	\$25,816
Contracts Administrator, Associate	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$54,649	\$14,163

Financial Analyst, Associate	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$54,489	\$22,469
Accounting Sp	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$54,447	\$45,022
1 ,		Finance & Administration	\$53,669	\$32,099
Warranty Coordinator, Senior	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$51,668	\$35,381
Equipment Parts Clerk	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$49,133	\$21,499
Equipment Parts Clerk	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$48,699	\$27,555
General Services Specialist	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$47,120	\$37,498
Stock Room Clerk			\$47,077	\$39,966
Gen Services Sp Senior	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$46,878	\$11,367
General Services Specialist	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$46,461	\$20,934
Warranty Coordinator, Associate	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$46,001	\$27,986
Equipment Parts Clerk	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & \$44,069 Administration		\$11,601
General Services Specialist As	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$39,093	\$32,087
Accounting Sp			\$37,464	\$13,642
quipment Parts Clerk Orange County Transportation Authority		Finance & Administration	\$35,502	\$24,551
Gen Services Sp Senior	en Services Sp Senior Orange County Transportation Authority		\$35,406	\$30,460
Stock Room Clerk	Ck Room Clerk Orange County Transportation Authority		\$32,789	\$28,332
Contracts Administrator, Associate	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$31,602	\$12,792

General Services Specialist As	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$30,393	\$12,343
Intern	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$15,949	\$575
Intern	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$15,477	\$559
Intern	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$14,333	\$518
Office Specialist, Senior	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$12,841	\$9,114
Intern	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$11,339	\$407
Department Manager	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$10,335	\$2,833
General Services Specialist	Orange County Transportation Finance & Authority Administration		\$9,937	\$3,531
Intern	Orange County Transportation Finance & Administration		\$8,279	\$299
Intern	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$5,832	\$211
Intern	Orange County Transportation Finance & Authority Administration		\$5,701	\$206
Intern	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$5,558	\$201
Intern	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$5,422	\$196
Intern	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$4,699	\$170
Intern	·		\$3,777	\$137
Special Project Manager Extra	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$3,588	\$130
Intern	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$2,099	\$76
Intern	Orange County Transportation Authority	Finance & Administration	\$1,915	\$69

Grants Technician	Orange Count Authority	ty Transportation Finance & Administration	\$957	\$0
Intern	Orange Count Authority	ty Transportation Finance & Administration	\$581	\$21